LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
MMUN2211LT1 Series
PIN 1
BASE
(INPUT)
PIN 3
COLLECTOR

minimum recommended footprint.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMUN2211LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2212LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2213LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2214LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2215LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2216LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2230LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2231LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2232LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2233LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2234LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2235LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2238LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2241LT1 SOT–23 3000/Tape & Reel
MMUN2211S-1/11
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
MMUN2211S–2/11
MMUN2211LT1 Series
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Thermal Resistance – Junction-to-Ambient (surface mounted) RθJA 625 °C/W